CNV_M1 HG19 9 136171076 136175218 ASW

.
e |1 DY

zz:zzs; i || [LAUCAMIT1 [10

NA20281

NA19818
NA19625

NA20322 _Il-l

NAZOZ87
NAZ0127 —i
wms —i
NAZOZ%
s |-

NAL9707

NA19818
NA19900

NA20278
NA20346

NA20336
esas»+ 1N 1 00 OO R A O RRERTA
NA20201 I
NAZ0127
waisros =II---—-II-|
NA19920

—
ey ———

S { | 11111110 I R T T
NAZ0345
NAZ0356
NAZ0348
NA20344

NA20342
NA19835

NAZ028, I
e O O A
NAZ0334

NA20340
NA19703

NAZO
NAL9B19
Nnetass _—
NA20344 | .I
NAL9904 - I
NALOI2
ovetmegy———— 11 AT AR
NAL8625
NAZ0314

pist 11 111 1 TR T
prs

NALO707
e —]
NATS704

NA20282 |

oy —— |
ag— |||

\20299
eeeg——

NA20126
o MR TR N
NAL9711
NA20332
e 1 1 M 001 (1 TR 00T LTI TV RO T 1T N
N

NA20322
NAL9982
NA20281

NA20296 I

vasol——— 11111 1 1111 0T A T
s
stod

NA20287 —
NA20276 —

H CNO B CN1 = CN2

— 2032
—

I | Nazome
azsssa
aisezs

NA20332
— R

NA19985
NA20344

NA19818

NA20289
|=-- I
NA20299
N A19700

e
o2

| I— 720127
NA20281

NA20282
NA20317
NA20299
NAZ0291

(U TTRRNS | 0T i
wazoizs

waaosas
azosaa

NA10835
NA20278
NA19834

15204
NAL9818

NA20341
NA19701

LI T oo
o)
A —
.. -- --l.-.lll--ll R
povern

NAZ0201
| N NA20282
I NAL9712

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




